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Fall Semester, 2021

Date Day ; ; ~ Events
26/09/2021 to Sunday 26/09/2021 to Advising for Fall Semester — 2021.
04/10/2021 Monday 04/10/2021
05/10/2021 Tuesday - Classes begin for regular students, Fall Semester — 2021.
07/10/2021 Thursday Last day of first 50% payment of course fees (regular

Students), failing which late fine @Tk 25/- per day will be
realized.

26/09/2021 to

Sunday 26/09/2021 to

Advising for newly admitted students (Batch 213),

10/10/2021 Sunday 10/10/2021 Fall Semester — 2021.

10/10/2021 Sunday Classes begin for newly admitted students (Batch 213), Fall
Semester 2021.

13/10/2021 Wednesday Last day of first 50% payment of course fees of newly
admitted students, failing which late fine @Tk 25/- per day

_ will be realized.
15/10/2021 Friday Holiday - Durga Puja
19/10/2021 Tuesday Holiday - Eid- E - Miladun Nabi **
Phursday Last day .of online drop of courses with 100% refund. Refund

04/11/2021 money will be added as semester fee for the next semester.
Last day of remaining 50% payment of fees, failing which late

07/11/2021 Sunday fine @Tk 50/- per day will be realized.

09/11/2021 to Tuesday to Saturday Mid Term Examinations,

13/11/2021 Fall Semester — 2021.

17/11/2021 to Wednesday to Mid Term Examinations,

20/11/2021 Saturday Fall Semester — 2021 (Newly Admitted Students, Batch 213).

16/12/2021 Thursday Holiday - National Victory Day

3213; ggg;i to Tasadsy o Thusiay Holding of all practical Examinations.

23/12/2022 Thursday Last day of Class.

25/12/2021 Saturday Holiday - X- Mas Day / Christmas Day.

24/12/2021 to Friday 24/12/2021 to Semester Final Examinations,

02/01/2022 Sunday 02/01/2022 Fall Semester — 2021.

05/01/2022 Wednesday Last Day of Grade Submission.

06/01/2022 to Project preparation & Internship Viva.

09/01/2022 Thursday to Sunday

10/01/2022 to Moniday to Wednasiay Tabulation of Semester Final Examinations result,

12/01/2022 Fall Semester — 2021.

13/01/2022 Thursday Announcement of Semester Final Result, Fall Semester 2021.

14/01/2022 to Friday to Monday Semester Break, Fall Semester 2021 V

17/01/2022

09/01/2022 to 09/01/2022 Sunday to Advising for Spring Semester 2022.

19/01/2022 19/01/2022 Wednesday

20/01/2022 Thursday Classes begin, Spring Semester — 2022.
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Professor Dr. Mesbah Kamal c‘

Vice-Chancellor (Acting)

**Subject to sighting of the moon
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